
Место ФАМИЛИЯ ИМЯ КЛУБ/ ГОРОД
1 

игра

2 

игра

3 

игра

4 

игра
5 игра 6 игра г-п

Сумма за 

6 игр

Средний 

за 6 игр

1 Красноштанов Антон 7 Миля 195 194 214 215 257 255 1330 221,7

2 Усов Леонид 7 Миля 211 224 193 194 214 188 1224 204,0

3 Хвостова Ольга 7 Миля 201 181 185 215 190 192 48 1212 202,0

4 Юргин Виктор Космодром 206 182 186 193 222 203 1192 198,7

5 Лаптев Николай 7 Миля 186 179 191 213 190 214 1173 195,5

6 Галкин Александр 7 Миля 191 178 191 204 211 179 1154 192,3

7 Шемазашвили Коба 7 Миля 178 201 183 185 202 202 1151 191,8

8 Терехов Александр 7 Миля 190 199 191 201 188 178 1147 191,2

9 Причко Олег 7 Миля 190 171 201 186 177 189 1114 185,7

10 Причко Екатерина 7 Миля 176 157 155 200 170 157 48 1063 177,2

11 Машуков Александр 7 Миля 168 188 187 190 171 165 1069 178,2

РЕЗУЛЬТАТЫ ФИНАЛА

1 тур

Место ФАМИЛИЯ ИМЯ КЛУБ/ ГОРОД
рез-т 

отбора

1 

игра

2 

игра
г-п сумма средний

1 Красноштанов Антон 7 Миля 1330 161 178 1669 208,6

2 Хвостова Ольга 7 Миля 1212 213 182 16 1623 202,9

3 Усов Леонид 7 Миля 1224 139 189 1552 194,0

4 Шемазашвили Коба 7 Миля 1151 171 204 1526 190,8

5 Юргин Виктор Космодром 1192 180 144 1516 189,5

6 Терехов Александр 7 Миля 1147 212 155 1514 189,3

7 Галкин Александр 7 Миля 1154 193 148 1495 186,9

8 Причко Олег 7 Миля 1114 199 167 1480 185,0

9 Лаптев Николай 7 Миля 1173 126 171 1470 183,8

10 Причко Екатерина 7 Миля 1114 107 151 16 1388 173,5

2 тур

Место ФАМИЛИЯ ИМЯ КЛУБ/ ГОРОД
рез-т 

отбора

1 

игра

2 

игра
г-п сумма средний

1 Красноштанов Антон 7 Миля 1669 207 166 2042 204,2

2 Хвостова Ольга 7 Миля 1607 168 182 16 1973 197,3

3 Усов Леонид 7 Миля 1552 196 161 1909 190,9

4 Терехов Александр 7 Миля 1514 180 194 1888 188,8

5 Шемазашвили Коба 7 Миля 1526 148 161 1835 183,5

6 Юргин Виктор Космодром 1516 129 176 1821 182,1

финал

Место ФАМИЛИЯ ИМЯ КЛУБ/ ГОРОД рез-т

Усов Леонид 7 Миля 171

4 Терехов Александр 7 Миля 149

Место ФАМИЛИЯ ИМЯ КЛУБ/ ГОРОД
1 

игра
г-п рез-т

Усов Леонид 7 Миля 258 258

3 Хвостова Ольга 7 Миля 158 8 166

Место ФАМИЛИЯ ИМЯ КЛУБ/ ГОРОД
1 

игра

2 

игра
сумма

1 Усов Леонид 7 Миля 186 202 388

2 Красноштанов Антон 7 Миля 168 191 359
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РЕЗУЛЬТАТЫ КВАЛИФИКАЦИИ

ПОБЕДИТЕЛЬ

Усов Леонид



место Ф.И. Город, клуб
1 

этап

2 

этап

3 

этап

Марафон 

Победы 07-

13.05.18

4 

этап

Кубок 7 

Мили 

2018

5 

этап

6 

этап

Осенний 

марафон      

8-14.10.18

7 

этап
сумма

1 Красноштанов Антон Иркутск "7 Миля" 150 45 125 45 125 150 150 125 915

2 Шемазашвили Коба Иркутск "7 Миля" 50 65 150 125 70 125 125 100 70 880

3 Терехов Александр Иркутск "7 Миля" 16 150 60 70 55 100 100 150 75 75 851

4 Усов Леонид Иркутск "7 Миля" 70 75 65 150 40 125 150 675

5 Пирогов Евгений Иркутск "7 Миля" 125 125 125 75 75 8 70 55 658

6 Юргин Иван Иркутск "Космодром" 75 100 100 45 65 55 65 505

7 Галкин Александр Иркутск "7 Миля" 45 60 55 40 40 14 50 75 65 60 504

8 Вайнер Евгений Иркутск "7 Миля" 100 70 100 70 55 75 470

9 Причко Екатерина Иркутск "7 Миля" 55 75 35 50 60 50 35 45 405

10 Причко Олег Иркутск "7 Миля" 20 45 35 55 60 60 50 55 380

11 Хвостова Ольга Иркутск "7 Миля" 35 100 50 65 100 350

12 Рангин Владимир Иркутск "7 Миля" 65 150 60 45 320

13 Лаптев Николай Иркутск "7 Миля" 60 40 100 70 50 320

14 Кузьменко Александр Иркутск "7 Миля" 75 50 150 0 35 310

15 Юргин Виктор Иркутск "Космодром" 55 40 65 6 55 45 266

16 Иванов Василий Иркутск "7 Миля" 40 70 65 175

17 Понкратов Максим Иркутск "7 Миля" 40 50 65 155

18 Семенов Михаил Улан-Удэ 75 60 135

19 Бажанов Дмитрий Иркутск "7 Миля" 45 35 45 125

20 Машуков Александр Иркутск "7 Миля" 35 20 0 40 95

21 Музыка Игорь Улан-Удэ 60 20 80

22 Мурычев Петр Иркутск "7 Миля" 18 40 58

23 Гречушкин Юрий Иркутск "7 Миля" 50 50

24 Красноштанов Даниил Иркутск "7 Миля" 12 18 0 20 50

25 Доброчеев Сергей Иркутск "7 Миля" 14 0 20 34

26 Кулинич Василий Иркутск "7 Миля" 18 18

27 Баярхуу Самбуу Монголия 16 16

28 Баатарчулуун ГанчулуунМонголия 12 12

29 Баатар Шар Монголия 10 10

Рейтинг коммерческиХ 

соревнования по боулингу,

«ЛИГА – ПРОФИ 2018».


